PSK5PFK TIME 7:32:47

AGENCY 3017 PAVWEE FPD
CODE TOWNSHI P

D BALL

J COTTON HI LL
\' PAVWNEE

W  ROCHESTER
0 CAPI TAL

TOANNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
03 ILLINOS & M DLAND

RESI DENTI AL

9, 326.
39, 547.
224, 925.
18, 987.
0.

292, 786.

LOCAL

25.
25.

61
26
53
48
00

88

RR
35

35

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2019 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

11, 787.
28, 793.
47, 894.
1, 188.
0.

89, 664.

STATE

1, 733.
1, 733.

66
36
75
38
00

15

RR
76

76

COMVERCI AL
0. 00

428. 13

17, 612. 11
0. 00

0. 00

18, 040. 24

I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00

0. 00

23, 151. 45
0. 00

0. 00

23, 151. 45

DATE 6/12/20

M NERAL

401.
825.
869.

2, 097.

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL
21,515. 81
69, 594. 73

314, 453. 60
20, 175. 86
. 00

425, 740. 00

TOTAL
1, 759. 11

1, 759. 11
427, 499. 11

89



